Department of Justice - Gambling Control Division 09/30/2020

Licensed Antique Slot Machine Dealers and Locations
As of: September 30, 2020

Account Id

5078155-003-ASD
4762598-003-ASD
4188039-003-ASD

6479800-004-ASD

4927688-003-ASD
5890387-003-ASD

Name

ADLER, LOUIS H
HARR, WESLEY C
T & J ENTERPRISES

NORTH AMERICAN AUCTION
COMPANY

KELMAN, DAVID G
BLODGETT, JAMES G

Location

2102 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102-4706
PO BOX 698 DEER LODGE MT 59722-0698

PO BOX 209 WEST YELLOWSTONE MT
59758-0209

40 QUINN CREEK RD BOZEMAN MT
59715-9653

PO BOX 545 GREAT FALLS MT 59403-0545
36121 JEFFREY CT POLSON MT 59860-6820





